
Investment Units Average
Cost

Accounting
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Movement

Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Summary with Market Movement

Cash/Bank Accounts
BT CMA *1285 8,938.698,938.698,938.698,938.690000

8,938.698,938.69

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Aerison Group Ltd 5,000.0025,000.00 0.200.00 (5,000.00) (5,000.00)0.000000 0.00AE1.AX

Burley Minerals Ltd 2,000.0010,000.00 0.20200.00 (1,800.00) (1,800.00)0.020000 0.00BUR.AX

Candy Club Holdings Limited 10,063.0057,000.00 0.188,265.00 (1,798.00) (1,798.00)0.145000 0.00CLB.AX

Carbine Resources Limited 1,999.9859,999.00 0.030.00 (1,999.98) (1,999.98)0.000000 0.00CRB.AX

Cyprium Metals Limited 8,248.0034,000.00 0.248,500.00 252.00 252.000.250000 0.00CYM.AX

Dynamic Group Holdings Limited 20,110.0040,000.00 0.5017,000.00 (3,110.00) (3,110.00)0.425000 0.00DDB.AX

Galan Lithium Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.920000 4,824.00GLN.AX

Imexhs Limited 10,138.005,000.00 2.037,650.00 (2,488.00) (2,488.00)1.530000 0.00IME.AX

Mamba Exploration Limited 14,893.0063,000.00 0.2412,915.00 (1,978.00) (1,978.00)0.205000 0.00M24.AX

PYC Therapeutics Limited 14,813.0095,000.00 0.1614,725.00 (88.00) (88.00)0.155000 0.00PYC.AX

Patrys Limited 9,978.00430,000.00 0.0224,080.00 14,102.00 14,102.000.056000 0.00PAB.AX

Peak Resources Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.100000 223.96PEK.AX

97,242.9893,335.00 (3,907.98) (3,907.98) 5,047.96

106,181.67102,273.69 (3,907.98) (3,907.98) 5,047.96



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

BT CMA *1285

8,938.69(106,507.02)115,445.71 8,938.69

115,445.71 (106,507.02) 8,938.69 8,938.69

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AE1.AX - Aerison Group Ltd

25,000.00 25,000.00 5,000.005,000.00 0.00

BUR.AX - Burley Minerals Ltd

10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 200.00

CLB.AX - Candy Club Holdings Limited

57,000.00 57,000.00 10,063.0010,063.00 8,265.00

CRB.AX - Carbine Resources Limited

(6,667.00)66,666.00 59,999.00 1,999.981,999.98 0.00

CYM.AX - Cyprium Metals Limited

34,000.00 34,000.00 8,248.008,248.00 8,500.00

DDB.AX - Dynamic Group Holdings Limited

40,000.00 40,000.00 20,110.0020,110.00 17,000.00

GLN.AX - Galan Lithium Limited

(20,000.00)20,000.00 4,824.00 0.00(9,488.00)9,488.00

IME.AX - Imexhs Limited

5,000.00 5,000.00 10,138.0010,138.00 7,650.00

M24.AX - Mamba Exploration Limited

63,000.00 63,000.00 14,893.0014,893.00 12,915.00

PAB.AX - Patrys Limited



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

430,000.00 430,000.00 9,978.009,978.00 24,080.00

PEK.AX - Peak Resources Limited

(120,000.00)120,000.00 223.96 0.00(14,088.04)14,088.04

PYC.AX - PYC Therapeutics Limited

95,000.00 95,000.00 14,813.0014,813.00 14,725.00

120,819.02 (23,576.04) 5,047.96 97,242.98 93,335.00

(130,083.06) 5,047.96 106,181.67 102,273.69236,264.73



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AE1.AX - Aerison Group Ltd

23/06/2021 (5,000.00)25,000.00 5,000.00 0.005,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0000

25,000.00 5,000.005,000.00 0.0000 (5,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BUR.AX - Burley Minerals Ltd

16/06/2021 (1,800.00)10,000.00 2,000.00 0.002,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200.0000

10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 200.0000 (1,800.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CLB.AX - Candy Club Holdings Limited

10/02/2021 (1,798.00)57,000.00 10,063.00 0.0010,063.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,265.0000

57,000.00 10,063.0010,063.00 8,265.0000 (1,798.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CRB.AX - Carbine Resources Limited

14/05/2021 (1,999.98)59,999.00 1,999.98 0.001,999.98 0.00 0.00 0.000.0000

59,999.00 1,999.981,999.98 0.0000 (1,999.98) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CYM.AX - Cyprium Metals Limited

07/04/2021 252.0034,000.00 8,248.00 0.008,248.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,500.0000

34,000.00 8,248.008,248.00 8,500.0000 252.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

DDB.AX - Dynamic Group Holdings Limited

10/02/2021 (115.23)363.00 269.50 0.00269.50 0.00 0.00 0.00154.2750

11/02/2021 (1,374.23)18,323.00 9,161.50 0.009,161.50 0.00 0.00 0.007,787.2750

12/02/2021 (215.18)2,869.00 1,434.50 0.001,434.50 0.00 0.00 0.001,219.3250

15/02/2021 (1,405.38)18,445.00 9,244.50 0.009,244.50 0.00 0.00 0.007,839.1250

40,000.00 20,110.0020,110.00 17,000.0000 (3,110.02) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

IME.AX - Imexhs Limited

03/03/2021 (2,488.00)5,000.00 10,138.00 0.0010,138.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,650.0000

5,000.00 10,138.0010,138.00 7,650.0000 (2,488.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

M24.AX - Mamba Exploration Limited

24/02/2021 (1,588.00)50,000.00 11,838.00 0.0011,838.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,250.0000

24/02/2021 (390.00)13,000.00 3,055.00 0.003,055.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,665.0000

63,000.00 14,893.0014,893.00 12,915.0000 (1,978.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PAB.AX - Patrys Limited

09/03/2021 14,102.00430,000.00 9,978.00 0.009,978.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024,080.0000

430,000.00 9,978.009,978.00 24,080.0000 14,102.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PYC.AX - PYC Therapeutics Limited

19/03/2021 (88.00)95,000.00 14,813.00 0.0014,813.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,725.0000

95,000.00 14,813.0014,813.00 14,725.0000 (88.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

818,999.00 97,242.9897,242.98 93,335.0000 (3,908.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

97,242.98 97,242.98 93,335.0000 (3,908.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00



Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

23/06/2021 Purchase 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (5,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 25,000.00 5,000.00 (5,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AE1.AX - Aerison Group Ltd

16/06/2021 Purchase 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.0010,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (1,960.00) 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 160.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 10,000.00 2,000.00 (1,800.00) 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BUR.AX - Burley Minerals Ltd

10/02/2021 Purchase 10,063.00 0.00 0.00 10,063.00 0.00 0.000.0057,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (1,798.00) 0.00 8,265.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 57,000.00 10,063.00 (1,798.00) 8,265.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CLB.AX - Candy Club Holdings Limited

14/05/2021 Purchase 1,999.98 0.00 0.00 1,999.98 0.00 0.000.0066,666.00
26/05/2021 Share Consolidation 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,999.98 0.00 0.000.00(6,667.00)
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 799.99 0.00 2,799.97 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (2,799.97) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 59,999.00 1,999.98 (1,999.98) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CRB.AX - Carbine Resources Limited

07/04/2021 Purchase 8,248.00 0.00 0.00 8,248.00 0.00 0.000.0034,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 252.00 0.00 8,500.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 34,000.00 8,248.00 252.00 8,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CYM.AX - Cyprium Metals Limited

10/02/2021 Purchase 269.50 0.00 0.00 269.50 0.00 0.000.00363.00
11/02/2021 Purchase 9,161.50 0.00 0.00 9,431.00 0.00 0.000.0018,323.00
12/02/2021 Purchase 1,434.50 0.00 0.00 10,865.50 0.00 0.000.002,869.00
15/02/2021 Purchase 9,244.50 0.00 0.00 20,110.00 0.00 0.000.0018,445.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (3,110.00) 0.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 40,000.00 20,110.00 (3,110.00) 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

DDB.AX - Dynamic Group Holdings Limited



Elite Prosperity Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

05/03/2021 Purchase 9,488.00 0.00 0.00 9,488.00 0.00 0.000.0020,000.00
10/05/2021 Disposal (9,488.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,312.00 4,824.009,488.00(20,000.00)

30/06/2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,312.00 9,488.00 4,824.000.00

GLN.AX - Galan Lithium Limited

03/03/2021 Purchase 10,138.00 0.00 0.00 10,138.00 0.00 0.000.005,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 66,362.00 0.00 76,500.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (68,850.00) 0.00 7,650.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 5,000.00 10,138.00 (2,488.00) 7,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

IME.AX - Imexhs Limited

24/02/2021 Purchase 11,838.00 0.00 0.00 11,838.00 0.00 0.000.0050,000.00
24/02/2021 Purchase 3,055.00 0.00 0.00 14,893.00 0.00 0.000.0013,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (1,978.00) 0.00 12,915.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 63,000.00 14,893.00 (1,978.00) 12,915.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

M24.AX - Mamba Exploration Limited

09/03/2021 Purchase 9,978.00 0.00 0.00 9,978.00 0.00 0.000.00430,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 14,102.00 0.00 24,080.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 430,000.00 9,978.00 14,102.00 24,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PAB.AX - Patrys Limited

15/02/2021 Purchase 14,088.04 0.00 0.00 14,088.04 0.00 0.000.00120,000.00
24/02/2021 Disposal (14,088.04) 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,312.00 223.9614,088.04(120,000.00)

30/06/2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,312.00 14,088.04 223.960.00

PEK.AX - Peak Resources Limited

19/03/2021 Purchase 14,813.00 0.00 0.00 14,813.00 0.00 0.000.0095,000.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (88.00) 0.00 14,725.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 95,000.00 14,813.00 (88.00) 14,725.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PYC.AX - PYC Therapeutics Limited

(3,907.98) 5,047.96 1,139.98Total Market Movement


